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UNILEVER PLC

ISIN: GBO0OB10RZP78
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Price
4,133.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  1.25%(51.00)

GBOOB10RZP78
ULVR

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Consumer Products
Stock

120,792 EUR

FTSE 100

4,137.00 GBp (480)
4,139.00 GBp (1,484)
4,100.00 GBp
4,146.778 GBp
4,097.00 GBp
4,082.00 GBp
4,124.886093 GBp
3,642,030
15,021,989,548.47
8,768

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16970607,17942059,154589572,160015583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00B10RZP78&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B10RZP78&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b3dfda0c1453e34008a38955dd0aaff4af3460c7a61816e657b96a4c68afc70&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=032843bc15b5120cf&time=1714424962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1b68489a703ca896316cf7f355d34806bba4ffc6fb8003d4d3f60915a3f780&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63b2adec2f97ebf8f&time=1714424962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a25324d358b9afee633a5dff92b40b352439b182d1689806f71959d9f5912b0b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c05f0219d5252ce6&time=1714424962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=469c5e022b2b9466c17aacf2e4c712094720d59fb946b4f75976a2a986389e7c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef0de4b395a7fb48d&time=1714424962&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2146c998542b4793106927569c6feb02db5d4105a91c5edac990d24bfd63e65b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=532c2df32e8b12bf4&time=1714424962&tool=RSC

UNILEVER PLC

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:00

Price
4,133.00 GBp

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN GBO0OB10RZP78
Symbol ULVR
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 120,792 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,137.00 GBp (480)
Ask (Ask size) 4,139.00 GBp (1,484)
Open 4,100.00 GBp
High 4,146.778 GBp
Low 4,097.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 4,082.00 GBp
VWAP 4,124.886093 GBp
Volume (pcs) 3,642,030
Trading volume 15,021,989,548.47
Number of trades 8,768
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.97% -5.46% +1.15%
Perf (abs.) +233.00 -238.50 +47.00
Beta 0.65 0.54 0.45
Volatility 16.03 15.20 18.93

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3,964.80 GBp (3,752,995
3,877.87 GBp (3,159,803
3,861.72 GBp (2,585,714
3,967.71 GBp (2,556,826

4,146.78 GBp (2024/04/26

3,680.50 GBp (2024/01/22

4,483.25 GBp (2023/04/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3,680.50 GBp (2024/01/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 47.93 EUR 1.21 187

26
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:15 48.07 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 48.15 EUR 212 270

26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:47 48.20 EUR 0.05 14

26
Prague Stock 2024/04/ 13:35 1,190.00 CZK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276716471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316021293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79621018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775966

UNILEVER PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

15:21

17:35

08:00

11:51

16:32

16:23

17:35

19:32

12:09

47.85 EUR

4,133.00 GBp

47.45 EUR

47.96 EUR

48.16 EUR

51.9175 USD

48.25 EUR

47.65 EUR

47.87 EUR

0.14

15,021.99

0.00

0.03

0.23

0.07

100.23

0.00

0.00

8,768

16

7,775
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315530622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5292846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5292846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315451117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315451117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318566

UNILEVER PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Usilloaros

Contact Details
UNILEVER PLC

Unilever House, 100 Victoria Embankment -
EC4Y 0DY London

Telefon: +44-207-822-5252
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hein
Schumacher

Eduardo
Campanella

Esi Eggleston
Bracey

Fabian Garcia

Fernando
Fernandez

Maria
Varsellona
Nitin Paranjpe
Peter ter Kulve
Priya Nair
Reginaldo
Ecclissato

Richard Slater

Rohit Jawa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

lan Keith
Meakins

Judith
Hartmann

Youngme
Moon

Adrian Hennah
Andrea Jung
Judith
McKenna
Nelson Peltz
Nils Andersen
Rong Lu

Strive

Masiyiwa
Susan Kilsby

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	UNILEVER PLC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



